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polycarBonate FooD panS

COvers fOr fOOD pAns

pOlyCArBOnAte DOMe COvers
♦♦C-Dp1, C-DpF1 and C-DpFH fit full-size steam table pans and poly pans
♦♦C-Dp2 and C-DpF2 fit half-size steam table pans and poly pans

pOlyCArBOnAte DrAin shelves

fOOD pAns

pAn sizinG

Sp70DS-SeRieS

polyCaRbonate 
FooD panS & CoveRS

Sp700-H SeRieS

sIze DImensIons

Full-Size 20-3/4" x 12-1/2"

1/2-Size 12-3/4" x 10-3/8"

1/3-Size 12-5/8" x 6-7/8"

1/4-Size 10-1/4" x 6-1/4"

1/6-Size 6-3/4" x 6-1/4"

1/9-Size 6-7/8" x 4-1/4"

Dome CoveRS

C-DpF2

C-Dp1

C-DpF1

C-DpFH

Withstands 
temps from 

-40˚F to 210˚F

Refer to page 227 
for hinged covers

Item pan sIze Depth Uom case Item cover style Uom case
Sp7102
Sp7104
Sp7106
Sp7108

Full-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/4"

each
each
each
each

6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12

Sp7100C
Sp7100S

Slotted
Solid

each
each

12/24
12/24

Sp7202
Sp7204
Sp7206
Sp7208

1/2-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/4"

each
each
each
each

12/24
6/24
6/12
6/12

Sp7200C
Sp7200S

Slotted
Solid

each
each

12/48
12/48

Sp7302
Sp7304
Sp7306
Sp7308

1/3-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/4"

each
each
each
each

12/24
12/24
6/24
6/12

Sp7300C
Sp7300S

Slotted
Solid 

each
each

12/72
12/72

Sp7402
Sp7404 
Sp7406

1/4-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"

each
each
each

12/36
12/36
6/24

Sp7400C
Sp7400S

Slotted 
Solid

each
each

12/72
12/72

Sp7602
Sp7604
Sp7606

1/6-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"

each
each
each

12/36
12/48
6/24

Sp7600C
Sp7600S

Slotted
Solid

each
each

12/72
12/72

Sp7902
Sp7904
Sp7906

1/9-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
6"

each
each
each

12/72
12/72
12/72

Sp7900C
Sp7900S

Slotted
Solid

each
each

12/72
12/72

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
Sp71DS Full-Size 18-5/16" x 10-1/4" each 10/20

Sp72DS 1/2-Size 10-1/4" x 7-7/8" each 10/40

Sp73DS 1/3-Size 10-1/4" x 4-7/16" each 20/80

Sp74DS 1/4-Size 8" x 3-15/16" each 20/80

Sp76DS 1/6-Size 4-7/16" x 4-1/4" each 20/120

Sp79DS 1/9-Size 4-7/16" x 2-1/8" each 60/120

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
C-Dp1 Full-Size Cover, nSF 21-1/2" x 13-3/4" each 12

C-Dp2 1/2-Size Cover, nSF 13-1/2" x 11" each 24

C-DpF1 Full-Size Flip Cover, nSF 21-1/2" x 13-3/4" each 12

C-DpF2 1/2-Size Cut-out Cover, 
nSF

13-1/2" x 11" each 24

C-DpFH Full-Size Hinged Cover 21" x 13" each 12




